Weber Ji¢inska50

2025-05-24 Ji¢in

50km

start ~ 10:00:17 | all years of born | registered: 203
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.

1/DM1
1/DM2
1/DM2
2/DM1
3/DM2
3/DM1
3/DM1
1/DMJ
4/DM2
4/DM2
4/DM2
5/DM1
7/DM2
6/DM1
8/DM2
1/DM3
1/DM3
9/DM2
7/DM1
10/DM2
8/DM1
11/DM2
3/DM3
12/DM2
4/DM3
2/DM|
9/DM1
13/DM2
5/DM3
3/DM|
6/DM3
14/DM2
10/DM1
1/DM4
15/DM2
7/DM3
4/DV)
2/DM4
11/DM1
8/DM3
16/DM2
16/DM2
3/DM4
1/DZ1
12/DM1
9/DM3
18/DM2
5/DM|

#
182
142
189

3
173

73
128

98
27
195
63
160
56
90
148
99
159
106
135
111
10
203
166
108
198
188

136
94
154
93
122
147
197
149
24
121
37
137
146
65
164
119
157

name
FILIP RYDVAL
MAREK RAUCHFUSS
KAREL HNIK
LUKAS KRAUS
FILIP ADEL
ADAM LAVICKA
VOJTECH SLAVIK
MATYAS PODZIMEK
MICHAL BUBILEK
SEBASTIAN VLCEK
MAREK SADOVSKY
PETR CMUNT
TOMAS SLADEK
VACLAV KRATOCHVIL
ERIC FORSTER
BAKO JOSEF
DANIEL POLMAN
FILIP MUNZAR
JAKUB SCHNEIDER
ALES STRNAD
PAVEL SORF
TOMAS BOUDA
PETR TATICEK
MICHAEL KUBIN
PATRICK SCHOLZE
MIKULAS KLVAN
MARTIN SUBR
TOMAS BERGER
MICHAL NYC
DOMINIK KVITSKY
TOMAS KUCERA
VOJTECH SOPOUSEK
MATE) ROTHE
PETR KOVAR
ZBYNEK RICHTER
TOMAS VLACH
TOMAS KEPRTA
TOMAS JIRANEK
MAREK FOLTYN
VOJTECH BURI
JAN VIT
ANDREJ GROSSU
KAMIL POLAK
ELISKA DRBOHLAVOVA
JAKUB KUBEC
KAREL BOUSKA
LUKAS VACLAVIK
VOJTECH STOVICEK
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year

1996
1990
1991
2003
1990
2002
1998
2007
1986
1994
1994
1996
1988
2006
1986
1985
1979
1993
1997
1986
1999
1990
1985
1993
1985
2008
1997
1987
1982
2007
1977
1987
1999
1975
1991
1978
2008
1973
2006
1978
1989
1987
1968
2003
2004
1984

team

D2 MONT MERIDA CYCLING TEAM
CESKA SPORITELNA - ACCOLADE
D2MONT MERIDA CYCLING TEAM
VIF ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE TEAM

SUPERIOR TEAM

MERIDA BIKERANCH TEAM
CYKLOTRENER TOS VARNSDORF

LAWI JUNIOR TEAM
NORTH BIKE CLUB
VELOCOACHCZ
MARUV KLUBIK

VIF ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE TEAM

VELOCOACH CZ
CYKLOSTAR PIRELLI
R2-CREW
KUPKOLO.CZ

ULTRA PAKA RACING TEAM
TOS CYKLOTRENER VARNSDORF

KAH SPORT VRCHLABI
BETONARKA JABLONEC
CARTHAGO MTB TEAM

SKI A BIKE CENTRUM RADOTIN
SKI A BIKE CENTRUM RADOTIN

ROHOZEC AMIX TEAM

BAD-BIKERS MTB - SPORT E. V,
EXPRES CZ- BMD TEAM KOLIN

T) LAZNE BELOHRAD

KUPKOLO.CZ/HZS PARDUBICE

TRAINING AND FOOD
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

VIF ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE TEAM
SKI A BIKE CENTRUM RADOTIN
UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ

HAVEN TEAM
GHOST TEAM

JICIN
SK ZAMBERK TESSUT| SPORT

LAWI STARS - GIANT
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
HAVEN TEAM
HAVLOVICE
POLYSAN

AUTHOR MASTERS
LAWI JUNIOR TEAM
CYKLO TONY

JOKERMTBTEAM
1994 MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI
2008 EXPRES CZ - BMD TEAM KOLIN

alte
AN

(19

results

Yaae

delay
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(49) 4/DM4
(50) 10/DM3
(51) 10/DM3
(52) 10/DM3
(53) 5/DM4
(54) 19/DM2
(55) 19/DM2
(56) 13/DM3
(57) 21/DM2
(58) 14/DM3
(59) 14/DM3
(60) 6/DM4
(61) 22/DM2
(62) 16/DM3
(63) 16/DM3
(64) 23/DM2
(65) 13/DM!1
(66) 2/DZ1
(67) 7/DM4
(68) 6/DM)
(69) 18/DM3
(70) 8/DM4
(71) 8/DM4
(72) 24/DM2
(73) 10/DM4
(74) 19/DM3
(75) 11/DM4
(76) 11/DM4
(77) 1/DM5
(78) 25/DM2
(79) 3/DZ1
(80) 20/DM3
(81) 14/DM1
(82) 26/DM2
(83) 21/DM3
(84) 21/DM3
(85) 15/DM!1
(86) 4/DZ1
(87) 7/DMJ
(88) 13/DM4
(89) 23/DM3
(90) 23/DM3
(91) 14/DM4
(92) 16/DM!1
(93) 25/DM3
(94) 27/DM2
(95) 26/DM3
(96) 15/DM4
(97) 28/DM2
(98) 16/DM4
(99) 5/DZ1
(100) 17/DM4
(101) 8/DMJ
(102) 18/DM4

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

201
103
186
144
115
161
18
29
118
117
123
35
179
60
21
22
70
66
19
14
100
43
177
23
206
125
72
167
140
139
190
62
112
107
64
152
134
151
15
49
158
86
153
58
57
114
184
131
84
77
187
150
17
61

DAVID NOVOSAD
ROMAN SELLE
MARTIN SCHENK
PAVEL VALENTA
LUBOS TOMAN
MAREK SLAVICEK
TOMAS BARTSCH
JAN CERMAK
PAVEL URBAN
LUKAS TRISKA
VRATA VOJTECH
JIRI DUCHEK
FRANTISEK KOTLAR
ONDRE) KAZDA
ALES BILEK

TOMAS BOCEK
RADIM KULDA
MARKETA KUBINOVA
DANIEL VANEK
ANTONIN KYJONKA
JAN SKRBEK

JIRi HONZATKO
THOMAS KEIMLING
LUKAS BURDA
MAREK BUSEK
TOMAS BRAND
PATRIK KYSELA
PETR KOZAK

PAVEL HYSEK
DAVID STOLBA
ZUZANA SAFAROVA
BEDRICH KRAMAR
JAN THER

JIRI STEFAN

JIRI KUBEC

LUKAS MEJDRECH
JAROSLAV PETRUS
ANDREA MATHOVA
MATYAS FELCMAN
JAN HRUSKA

PETR STRNAD
DAVID PARA
MAREK FOLTYN
MATE| KAISER

JAN KAISER

LUKAS TOMAN
SIROKY MICHAL
JAROSLAV JURCA
PAVEL SWAROVSKY
ROBERT LIPENSKY
PETRA GAVELOVA
RADEK SVOBODA
PATRIK JANDOUREK
ZDENEK KIRCHNER

1975
1980
1985
1979
1969
1990
1988
1978
1989
1977
1982
1973
1988
1982
1979
1991
2004
1998
1974
2008
1985
1971
1973
1995
1973
1976
1973
1973
1965
1991
2001
1978
1999
1993
1977
1985
1997
1997
2008
1975
1981
1981
1974
2006
1977
1991
1979
1975
1994
1972
1988
1969
2008
1975

GHOST TEAM
BRNO-MEDLANKY

CESKA TREBOVA

PRAHA 10

CARLA. KUPKOLO.CZ

MERIDA BIKERANCH TEAM
BROKER POINT PREMIUM JICIN
S-SPORT MTB TEAM

PRAHA 5

MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
ZELEZNICE

KL SPORT MOST

LHOST TEAM
SPORTCENTRUM JICIN

CZECH TALLBOYS

FALESNY CYKLISTI UNTERHOLZ
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

VIF ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

CYKLOKLUB JICIN

CZECH TALLBOYS

BIKE VYSOKA

EBM TEAM

RAFKARNA IDEA CYCLING TEAM
BTT LIBOCHOVICE

CYKLO PROFI HOLICE

PROFY CYCLING TEAM
HORINEVES

AUTHOR CYKLOS BOUSKA

WIF ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE
POLICKA

JOSEFUV DUL

VELOCOACHCZ TEAM

DEUS AUTOMATION

CYKLO TONY

PRAHA 9

CYKLOTRENER TOS VARNSDORF
GHOST TEAM

CYKLOKLUB JICIN

GHOST TEAM

KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE
DLOUHA LHOTA

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

LOKO TEPLICE

DEKMETAL

CARLA. KUPKOLO.CZ

PIRELL CYCKLING

BIKE VYSOKA

ZPCYKLO PROOFY CORRATEC TEAM
OK CHRASTAVA

TRAINING AND FOOD

PRAHA

CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOTRENER TOS VARNSDORF
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(103) 27/DM3
(104) 27/DM3
(105) 27/DM3
(106) 27/DM3
(107) 19/DM4
(108) 1/DZ2

(109) 31/DM3
(110) 31/DM3
(111) 2/DM5
(112) 20/DM4
(113) 20/DM4
(114) 9/DM

(115) 1/D)Z

(116) 33/DM3
(117) 22/DM4
(118) 22/DM4
(119) 22/DM4
(120) 17/DM1
(121) 29/DM2
(122) 10/DM|
(123) 25/DM4
(124) 34/DM3
(125) 30/DM2
(126) 18/DM1
(127) 35/DM3
(128) 31/DM2
(129) 6/DZ1

(130) 36/DM3
(131) 36/DM3
(132) 36/DM3
(133) 3/DM5
(134) 26/DM4
(135) 32/DM2
(136) 19/DM1
(137) 19/DM1
(138) 33/DM2
(139) 4/DM5
(140) 34/DM2
(141) 39/DM3
(142) 39/DM3
(143) 5/DM5
(144) 41/DM3
(145) 41/DM3
(146) 27/DM4
(147) 27/DM4
(148) 43/DM3
(149) 35/DM2
(150) 29/DM4
(151) 29/DM4
(152) 29/DM4
(153) 29/DM4
(154) 44/DM3
(155) 33/DM4
(156) 33/DM4

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

101
31
202
207
171
48
54
145
191
116
181
30
16
78
44
176
76
40
53
133
162
205
163
45
196
25
26
120
130
74
79
71
194
50
104
91
192
38
51
129
175
165
109
33
124
113
143
89
200
193
92
59
41
199

RADEK SLAVIK
ADAM DLABOLA
PAVEL JICINSKY
TOMAS BRYCH
PETR KLEIN

PAVLA HRNICKOVA
JAN JINDRA

JAN ZELENKA
RICHARD VOSYKA
LUBOS TRUHLAR

MARTIN LICHTENBERG

NATHANAEL CESAK

BARBORA FAMFULIKOVA

PETR LISKA

PAVEL HORAK
JURGEN KONIG
JAN LEUGNER
JAROSLAV HANZL
VIT JANA

JAKUB PROVAZNIK
ALES ADAMEC
PAVEL RIHA

JAKUB JANDERA
PATRIK HOSPODKA
MICHAL JANDA
PETR CELBA

LUCIE CELBOVA
PETR VALENTA
PETR ZNAMENACEK
JIRI LEHKY

MILAN MATTUS
ROMAN KULDA
JAKUB KNAP

JIRI HYAN

ONDREJ SILHAN
JIRI PRUSA

MICHAL KLIKA
DANIEL HABICH
JIRI JAKES

LIBOR VENCL

PETR HRUBY

JAN SOROKA
MAREK SVEJDA
MAREK DOLEZAL
KAREL ZNAMENACEK
JAN TOBOLKA
LUKAS NAHLOVSKY
PETR POKORNY
RADEK DYNTAR
JOSEF STEKLY
MAREK RAUCHFUSS
DAVID KANKA
PETR HLAVACEK
ROMAN KOCOUREK

1979
1977
1976
1977
1973
1985
1982
1982
1954
1970
1973
2007
2010
1979
1969
1972
1974
2005
1995
2012
1974
1976
1987
2002
1979
1986
1992
1980
1976
1980
1962
1967
1991
2002
1998
1988
1962
1992
1977
1980
1963
1980
1985
1974
1974
1982
1993
1975
1972
1969
1969
1979
1967
1972

VRCHLABI ZS SKOLNI RACING TEAM
KLUCI

SRCH

NYNWAG

PODHORNI UJEZD

VIF ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE TEAM
BRODCE

KOSTELEC NAD ORLICI
HAVEN TEAM

PRAHA 9

KOVO PRAHA

CARLA KUPKOLOCZ
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

DEK STAVEBNINY
CYKLOTRENER TOS VANSDORF
SCHMOLEN

HOVRCH

CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

JOKER MTB TEAM

CZECH MULTISPORT COACHING
DELTASPORT CESKA LiPA

BTT LIBOCHOVICE

LOKO TRUTNOV

GHOST TEAM

ZDERADINY

S-SPORT MTB TEAM

S-SPORT MTB TEAM

MTB CYKLO BENDA

ZNACAR

GHOST TEAM
JOKERMTBTEAM

TRUTNOV

NOVA PAKA

MONDRAKER ACADEMY TEAM
HAVEN TEAM

USTI NAD LABEM

PRAHA 3

HZS JICIN,SMENA A

VIF ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE
LI/VE BIKE TEAM

RACING TEAM JICIN

ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS TEAM
TOUR DE FURT

TOUR DE FURT

ZNACAR

HORICE V PODKRKONOSI
TURNOV

HNEVKOVICE

EMA

CHLUMEC NAD CIDLINOU
RAFEK TEAM

KOZOJEDY

HAVEN TEAM

ICEKRAM
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(157) 33/DM4
(158) 7/DZ1
(159) 45/DM3
(160) 36/DM4
(161) 46/DM3
(162) 36/DM2
(163) 36/DM2
(164) 47/DM3
(165) 47/DM3
(166) 47/DM3
(167) 38/DM2
(168) 2/D)Z
(169) 21/DM1
(170) 37/DM4
(171) 37/DM4
(172) 37/DM4
(173) 50/DM3
(174) 40/DM4
(175) 40/DM4
(176) 51/DM3
(177) 39/DM2
(178) 6/DM5
(179) 6/DM5
(180) 8/DZ1
(181) 3/D)z
(182) 11/DM|
(183) 8/DM5
(184) 52/DM3
(185) 9/DM5
(186) 12/DM|
(187) 42/DM4
(188) 42/DM4
(189) 40/DM2
(190) 9/DZ1
DNF /DM
DNF /DM]
DNF /DM3
DNF /DM
DNS /DM
DNS /DM2
DNS /DZ2
DNS /DM2
DNS /DM3
DNS /DM3
DNS /DM5
DNS /DM2
DNS /DM3

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

55
185
42
156
88
183
110
85
170
39
97
13
132
32
12

127
174
180
178

168
20
28

204

102
34

141
87

172

138

155

47
52
80
82
83
96
126

PETR JIRUS

JANA KRCMAROVA
PREMYSL HLAVATY
LADISLAV PROUZA
RADEK PILNACEK
VLADIMIR KOTLAR
JAKUB SVUGER
JIRi NOVAK

JAN TEJNOR

PETR HALAMKA
TOMAS RYCHNA
ANNA KRACMAROVA
DOMINIK SKRIVAN
MILOS DOLEJS
ZDENEK AUERSVALD
DAVID HRDLICKA
JIR[ FIALA

DANIEL LEHNERT
ZDENEK EICHLER
MARTIN KUBISTA
FILIP RUBAK
PAVEL HOLECEK
JAROSLAV HRUBY

TEREZA LICHTENBERGOVA
ZUZANA LICHTENBERGOVA

ANTONIN VLACH
ARNOST BERNARD
ROMAN BENDA
JAROSLAV CECH
MATE] KRiZ

PAVEL SATAN
BEDRICH DOLEZAL
LADISLAV NAHLOVSKY
KRISTYNA PEJSOVA
ADAM SULC
VOJTECH BENDA
JAN MALIR

MILAN MILERET
FRANTISEK SVANDRLIK
TOMAS KALOJIROS
OLGA HRDLICKOVA
RICHARD JAMBOR
RICHARD MENSIK
PAVEL MISKOV
PETR NEKOLNY
ZBYNEK RUZICKA
JAROSLAV CERNY

1973
1988
1982
1972
1977
1986
1995
1979
1981
1982
1991
2009
1996
1974
1971
1975
1981
1971
1972
1976
1993
1961
1960
2005
2007
2009
1961
1977
1965
2007
1970
1971
1995
2000
2005
2007
1980
2001
2002
1994
1978
1991
1982
1976
1961
1991
1978

TOUR DE FURT

PIRELL CYCLING

CEREKVICE NAD BYSTRICI
BIKESTARS VRCHLABI

HSK CYCLING TEAM
BUDCEVES

MOTO POPELKA SERVIS

DKM

PRAHA 6

NOVA PAKA

CHLASTANA

CYKLOKLUB JICIN

WEBER TEAM

ZEHUN

JILEMNICE

TOUR DE FURT

MR TEAM

PRAHA

THE SLOWEST RIDER
BAKAKO

HORICE

SAZU.CZ

RACING TEAM JICIN

SKI SENOHRABY

SKI SENOHRABY

CYKLOKLUB JICIN

KOLA SiR LAZNE BELOHRAD
BENDA RACING TEAM-RYCHNOQV
KOSTELEC N.CERNYMI LESY
KUPKOLO.CZ

POSTRIZIN

KOZOMIN

JABLONEC NAD NISOU
GHOST TEAM

VIF ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE
BENDA RACING TEAM-RYCHNOV
GHOST TEAM

VIF ELEVEN HEAD TEAM

VIF ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE TEAM
AC SPARTA PRAHA CYCLING
CZE

CZE

CZE

TRANETECHNOLOGIES

CZE

SPORT PAUDERA STARE SPLAVY
SPORTKA SLANY
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